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Results for 2021 NZ Secondary School Swimming Championships

Below are all results from the competition shown by session.
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Session One

Results

2021 NZ Secondary School Swimming Championships
Place: Organizer: Swimming New Zealand
Pool: 25m Competition Date: Jul 22,2021 to Jul 25, 2021

Event 10, 4x100m Freestyle Women - Final

Rank Name Age Team Time
1 Rangitoto College A 16 3:53.80
Melissa Cowen 16 NSSCML2302 59.14 59.14
05
Gabrielle Doyle 15 NSSDGA0707 58.67 1:57.81
06
Charlie Twose 16 NSSTCG2402 1:00.31 2:58.12
05
Summer Osborne 16 NSSOSD2305 55.68 3:53.80
05
2 Saint Kentigern College A 3:55.01 +1.21
Alexandra Campion UNICAZ1206 58.95 58.95
06
Olivia Sweetman HPKSOJ1809 59.08 1:58.03
05
Isabella Campion UNICIZ13100 58.72 2:56.75 .
4 Available on the [
Liv Peebles CCYPLCO312 5826  3:55.01 l App Store |
05 ;
3 St Peters School A 3:55.16 +1.36
Savanna Bourke STPBSL26050 58.60 58.60
5
Katelyn Flynn STPFKJ28090 1:00.07 1:58.67
4
Jade Houston STPHJD2002 59.08 2:57.75
04
Danielle Joblin STPIDL21030 5741 3:55.16
4
4 Diocesan School For Girls A 18 3:55.62 +1.82
Jesse Welsh 17 UNIWJZ1502 +0.62 13.43 28.25 59.08 59.08
04
Eva Allan 15 UNIAEZ1112  +0.46 13.51 28.70 59.78 1:58.86
05
Lucy McKinnon 18 CCYMLR0O806 +0.37 13.38 28.91 1:00.62 2:59.48
03
Aimee Crosbie 17 CSCCASTIOL 40,16 12.62 26.96 56.14 3:55.62
04
5 Epsom Girls Grammar A 18 3:57.52 +3.72
MacKenzie Brears 18 PUKBMA290 +0.78 13.59 28.47 1:00.42 1:00.42
303
Grace Baik 16 UNIBGZ2811 +0.04 13.11 28.26 59.31 1:59.73
04
Alice Williams 16 UNIWAO150 +0.39 13.75 28.86 1:00.96 3:00.69
904
Rae Kwan 17 CCYKRZ2811 +0.36 12.37 26.78 56.83 3:57.52
03
6 Mt Maunganui College A 17 3:59.61 +5.81
Zyleika Pratt-Smith 17 MTMPZNO60 +0.64 13.22 28.28 59.06 59.06
304
Kasha Stokes 17 MTMSKz150 +0.30 13.52 29.06 1:01.48 2:00.54
604
Lily Cooney 17 MTMCLZO61  +0.11 13.59 28.85 1:00.45 3:00.99
103
Talitha McEwan 15 EVOMTL151 +0.61 13.14 28.04 58.62 3:59.61
205
7 Waikato Diocesan School A 18 4:00.41 +6.61
Kelly Lewis 17 SPCLKM2904 13.95 28.93 1:00.27 1:00.27
04
Hannah Morgan 18 SPCMHL0607 +0.00 13.66 29.48 1:01.27 2:01.54
03
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03
Nikita Coleman 17 SPCCNA0304 14.99 32.51 1:09.48 2:11.90
04
Sam White 17 SPCWSJ2005 +0.24 15.81 33.88 1:11.34 3:23.24
04
Alina Zabel 16 SPCZAM2206 +0.14 13.83 29.94 1:03.67 4:26.91
05
18 St Cuthbert's College A 16 4:28.11 +34.31
Caitlyn Gjelstad 16 PARGCL0607 15.15 32.14 1:09.02 1:09.02
05
Alina Jin 15 PHOJAZ2007 +0.01 13.89 29.89 1:02.91 2:11.93
06
Scarlett Greig-McKay 14 PUKGSZz2101 +0.18 15.16 32.60 1:10.24 3:22.17
07
Lucy Gilmour 14 PPKGLK0O409  +0.23 14.43 31.12 1:05.94 4:28.11
06
19 Epsom Girls Grammar B 17 4:43.21 +49.41
Cate Cleland 16 UNICCZ3007 15.96 34.21 1:12.30 1:12.30
04
Bailee Phillips-Te Haara 13 MANPBAO60 16.00 34.37 1:12.21 2:24.51
907
Charlotte Mathieson 17 NSSMCz0207 +0.50 14.72 32.29 1:08.73 3:33.24
04
Amorita Ng 13 UNINAZ1211 +0.40 15.37 33.02 1:09.97 4:43.21
07
- Scots A 17 4:11.76 +17.96
Estee Jacobs 16 CAPJEG1606 14.31 30.21 1:03.24 1:03.24
05
Gabriella Jacobs 17 CAPIGM1704 +0.46 14.34 30.66 1:04.81 2:08.05
04
Lucy Price 13 CAPPLI31070 +0.19 14.35 30.41 1:02.78 3:10.83
7
Neve Tassicker 15 CAPTNZ0612 +0.26 13.25 28.82 1:00.93 4:11.76
05
- Mt Albert Grammar A 17 DsSQ
Amber George 16 WSCGAJ0501 +0.75
05
Anna McGowan 15 CCYMAL1711 -0.04
05
Edie Ancell 17 PUKAEJ3105  -0.10
04
Isla Marsh 17 CCYMIK2604  +0.22
04
- Otago Girls High School A 17 DsSQ
Sophie Sam 14 KIWSSZ2503
07
Madison Wills 17 NEPWMR240 +0.11
304
Holly Wright 14 KIWWHH101  -0.04
106
Caitlin Hewson 15 NEPHCJ2701  -0.01
06
Event official at: 22/07/2021 7:30:18 pm
2021-07-22 19:30:20 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.8 Licensed to: Swimming New Zealand
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